USF World

Education Abroad Advisory Council

The Education Abroad Advisory Council is charged with making recommendations on a mixed education
abroad programs portfolio (exchange, affiliate, and faculty-led) based on education abroad staff
capacity, affordability, marketability, academic rigor, geographic diversity, accessibility, and viability.
Members review and provide feedback on education abroad policies and procedures, build education
abroad capacity, and promote education abroad to students and colleagues. The committee reviews and
evaluates faculty-led program proposals for academic rigor, affordability, and viability and makes
recommendations on programming to the Education Abroad Office. Representatives are invited to
participate at the request of the Interim Vice President for USF World. Appointments are for a two-year
term except for some representatives will be appointed for 3 years initially to stagger new appointments
to maintain continuity of operations.

Members:

College of the Arts

Barton Lee* Senior Associate Dean’s Office blee@usf.edu
Dean/Global Rep

Wallace Wilson Director School of Art
and Art History

Professor



Steven Surrency

Department Chair,
Master Instructor

Communication
Sciences and
Disorders

surrency@usf.edu

College of Education

Ann Cranston-
Gingras*

Assaciate
Dean/Global Rep

Dean’s Office

cranston@usf.edu

Luis Visot*

Assistant Dean of
Administration

Dean’s Office

lvisot@usf.edu

Lauren Braunstein Instructor Social Foundations isaacl@usf.edu
College of Engineering
Rasim Guldiken * Associate Dean’s Office guldiken@usf.edu
Dean/Global Rep
Tapas Das Professor and Industrial and das@usf.edu
Department Chair Management
Systems Engineering
Judy Genshaft Honors College
Megan Braunstein* | Academic Honors College mbraunstein@honors.usf.edu

Advisor/Global Rep

Thomas Smith*

Assaciate
Dean/Global Rep

Honors College

twsmith2@usf.edu

Benjamin Young

Associate Dean

Honors College

bsyoung2@honors.usf.edu

Muma College of Business

Jennifer Cainas*

Associate Dean for
Undergraduate
Programs/Global
Rep*

Dean’s Office

jmcainas@usf.edu

Cihan Cobanoglu

Dean, School of

Hospitality & Tourism

cihan@usf.edu

Hospitality and Management
Tourism/Director of
International
Programs
Dirk Libaers Associate Professor & | Marketing & dlibaers@usf.edu
Director, Center for Innovation
Entrepreneurship
Hemant Merchant Professor Marketing & hmerchant@usf.edu
Innovation

Academic Advising
Anthony lannelli




Kiki Caruson* Interim Vice President | USF World kcaruson@usf.edu
& Senior International
Officer

Rene Sanchez* Assistant Director, Education Abroad rene@usf.edu
Education Abroad

Wendy Baker Campus Director, St. | USF World whbaker@usf.edu
Petersburg

Amanda Maurer Director, Education Education Abroad amaurer@usf.edu
Abroad

Brandon McLeod Campus Director, USF World brandonmcleod@usf.edu

Sarasota Manatee

*Ex-officio
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